
Ungdomstouren Norra 2024-01-27Resultat

Div 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Hurtig Léon, Skagersviks BTK

Svan Kelvin, Skövde PK

Karlsson Einar, Töreboda BTK

Löfgren Max, Töreboda BTK

Skagebäck Valter, Töreboda BTK

Adolfsson Lucas, Töreboda BTK

Hjelm Gabriel, Skagersviks BTK

Svensson Folke, Blikstorps AIK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Hurtig Léon - Svan Kelvin
Hurtig Léon - Karlsson Einar

Svan Kelvin - Löfgren Max
Hurtig Léon - Skagebäck Valter
Svan Kelvin - Adolfsson Lucas

Karlsson Einar - Hjelm Gabriel
Löfgren Max - Svensson Folke

3, 14, -10, 2
-7, 3, 10, 6

8, 11, 2
10, 4, 8
9, -5, 11, 7

7, 4, -7, 8
6, 4, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 4 B
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

Furåker Conrad, Varnhems IF

Jansson Kewin, Hova BTK

Adolfsson Helmer, Töreboda BTK

Barbari Amir, Skagersviks BTK

Falk Liam, Töreboda BTK

Fernstedt Sigge, Töreboda BTK

Nauwelaertz de Agé Axel, Blikstorps AIK

Åström Alice, Skövde PK

Furåker Clara, Varnhems IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

Furåker Conrad - Jansson Kewin

Furåker Conrad - Adolfsson Helmer

Jansson Kewin - Barbari Amir

Furåker Conrad - Falk Liam

Jansson Kewin - Fernstedt Sigge

Adolfsson Helmer - Nauwelaertz de Agé Axel

Barbari Amir - Åström Alice

Falk Liam - Furåker Clara

6, 9, -6, 6

11, -9, 2, 9

7, 3, -9, -8, 10

10, 4, -6, 4

2, 3, 3

-8, -3, 11, 6, 6

6, 1, 4

3, 2, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 1-2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Hjelm Fabian, Skagersviks BTK

Karlsson Melwin, Skagersviks BTK

Karlsson Håsteen Mio, Töreboda BTK

Thorsén Oliver, Blikstorps AIK

Bengtsson Felix, Töreboda BTK

Florin Oskar, Töreboda BTK

Nauwelaertz De Agé Knut, Blikstorps AIK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Bengtsson Hugo, Töreboda BTK

Idrizaj Edvin, Töreboda BTK

Jansson Arwid, Hova BTK

Borzecki Jakub, Blikstorps AIK

Karlsson Kimi, Blikstorps AIK

Al Wakil Habib, Töreboda BTK

Pethrus Alex, Töreboda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


